

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 761/2011

PRITAM @ CHANDRAPRAKASH

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 758/2011

Date : 09/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen Gill,Adv.

M/s. Hingorani & Associates,Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties shall file the additional documents within a period of four weeks whereafter no further extension shall be given.

List again on 23.2.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar